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Examns taken

Quizzes taken

By Knowledge Area

You
Total Pass
0 0%
45 60%

Total questions in Simulator 1,610 =100%
Answered by you 1,412 =88%
Unanswered by you 198 =12%

By Domain Exam Feedback

Last 30 days

Fail
0%
40%

Everyone

Pass

50%
52%

You have spent a total of 28 hours and 53 minutes 25 seconds answering questions in the simulator.
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By Knowledge Area

Knowledge Area

Integration Management
Scope Management

Schedule Management

Cost Management

Quality Management
Resource Managemeant
Communications Management
Risk Management
Procurement Management

Stakeholder Management
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Domain
Initiating
Planning
Executing
Monitoring & Controlling
Closing

By Knowledge Area

By Domain Exam Feedback

Your First Attempt

Cormect %

2%
60%
65%
69%
65%
7%
75%
T6%
75%
72%

By Domain Exam Feedback

Correct %

Fail

50%
38%

Total

Correct

Your First Attempt

74%
68%
74%
1%
67%

Correct

134
241
n
254

64

261
65
57
63
74

124
69

12
a5
89

45

Rank

Rank
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You Everyone
Pass Fail Pass
0% 0% 50%
58% 42% 61%
All of Your Attempts
Comect % Correct
6 72% 262
10 61% 65
9 65% 58
7 69% 63
8 65% 75
1 7% 125
4 75% 69
2 76% 13
3 75% 85
5 72% 90
All Attempts
Correct % Correct

74% 135

68% 244

74% 313

71% 255

67% 64

Last 60 days

Fail
50%
39%

Rank

Rank
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