My Statistics

					Last 30 days				Last 60 days				
				You	You		Everyone		You			Everyone	
				Pass	Fail	Pass	Fail	Total	Pass	Fail	Pass	Fail	
	Exams taken		0	0%	0%	50%	50%	0	0%	0%	50%	50%	
	Quizzes taken		45	60%	40%	62%	38%	49	58%	42%	61%	39%	
Total question Answered by Unanswered I You have spe	you oy you	1,4 198	10 = 100% 12 = 88% 3 = 12% d 53 minutes	25 seconds ans	wering questions	in the simulator.							

My Statistics

Overview	Details	By Exam	By Knowledge Area	By Domain	Exam Feedback					
					Your	First Attempt	All of Your Attempts			
		Knowle	dge Area		Correct %	Correct	Rank	Correct %	Correct	Rank
Integration I	Managemer	nt			72%	261	6	72%	262	(
Scope Management					60%	65	10	61%	66	10
Schedule Management					65%	57	9	65%	58	
Cost Management					69%	68	7	69%	68	
Quality Management					65%	74	8	65%	75	
Resource Management					77%	124	1	77%	125	
Communications Management					75%	69	4	75%	69	
Risk Management					76%	112	2	76%	113	
Procurement Management					75%	85	3	75%	85	
Stakeholder	r Manageme	ent			72%	89	5	72%	90	

My Statistics

Overview	Details	By Exam	By Knowledge Area	By Domain	Exam Feedback					
					Your Fire	st Attempt		All Attempts		
		Domain		Co	rrect %	Correct	Rank	Correct %	Correct	Rank
Initiating					74%	134	1	74%	135	1
Planning					68%	241	4	68%	244	4
Executing					74%	311	2	74%	313	2
Monitoring &	& Controlling	g			71%	254	3	71%	255	3
Closing	Closing				67%	64	5	67%	64	Ę